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AN INVENTORY OF STATE MAINTAINED ROADS
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2
        ABINGDON AREA

3
     MEADOWVIEW AREA

4
       DAMASCUS AREA

7
        WESTWOOD ESTATES AREA

9
   SOUTH HOLSTON RESERVOIR AREA

5
        GLADE SPRING AREA

*SEE INSET 7 WESTWOOD ESTATES
                 AREA FOR DETAIL

NO
RFO

LK

SO
UT
HE
RN

NO
RF
OL
K

SOUT
HERN

NO
RF
OL
K

SOU
THE

RN

Cummings
Heights

ABINGDON

Vance
Mills

VIRGINIA HIGHLANDS
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

General John
H. Morgan
Memorial Bridge

Meadowview

Blacksburg

Emory

DAMASCUS

GLADE
SPRING

81

11
19

58

81

81

58
ALT

75

75

140

75

75

75

80

80

91

91

91
BUS

91
BUS

19

58
ALT

19
58
ALT

58

58

11

1111

11

81

11

81

11

81

11

58
19

81

11


